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Dr Natalie Aneck-Hahn

Urology

Natalie-aneck-hahn@up.ac.za  

Prof Roumen Anguelov

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Roumen.anguelov@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: B3

Prof John Annandale

Plant Production and Soil Science

John.annandale@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Zeno Apostolides

Biochemistry

Zeno.Apostolides@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Theresa Aveling

Microbiology and Plant Pathology

Terry.Aveling@fabi.up.ac.za  

2016 NRF ratings: C2
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Prof Nigel Barker

Plant Production and Soil Science

nigel.barker@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Prof Megan Bester

Anatomy - Health Sciences

mbester@medic.up.ac.za

Prof Riana Bornman

School of Health Systems and Public Health

Riana.Bornman@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Dr Francien Botha

Paraclinical Sciences

francien.botha@up.ac.za

Prof Elna Buys

Food Science

Elna.buys@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Dr Magdalena Coetzee

Physiology

magdalena.coetzee@up.ac.za

Dr Nicoleen Coetzee

Psychology

nicoleen.coetzee@up.ac.za     
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Prof Serena Coetzee   

Geography, Geoinformatics and Meteorology

serena.coetzee@up.ac.za     

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Dr Vinet Coetzee

Genetics

vinet.coetzee@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y1

Prof Steve Cornelius

Private law

steve.cornelius@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B2

Prof. Tiaan de Jager

School of Health Systems and Public Health

tiaan.dejager@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Prof Helena de Klerk

Consumer Science

helena.deklerk@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Prof Riette deKock

Food Science

riette.dekock@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Gyebi Duodu

Food Science

gyebi.duodu@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2
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Dr Gerrie Du Rand

Consumer Sciences

gerrie.durand@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Ms Anette Durand

Biomedical Research Centre

Anette.Durand@up.ac.za 

Prof Peet DuToit

Physiology

peet.dutoit@up.ac.za

Prof Liesel Ebersohn

Centre for Resilience Studies

liesel.ebersohn@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Prof Marthie Ehlers

Medical Microbiology

marthie.ehlers@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Kobus Eloff

Paraclinical Sciences

kobus.eloff@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B3

Prof Naushad Emmambux

Food Science

naushad.emmambux@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2
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Dr Folorunso Fasina

Production Animal Studies

geoffrey.fosgate@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Prof Ronel Ferreira

Educational Psychology

ronel.ferreira@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Prof Lorenzo Fioramonti

Political Sciences

lorenzo.fioramonti@up.ac.za      

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Geoffrey Fosgate

Production Animal Studies

geoffrey.fosgate@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B3

Prof William Fraser

Science Mathematic and Technology Education

william.fraser@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Anabella Gaspar

Biochemistry

Anabella.Gaspar@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Mrs Gerda Gericke

Human Nutrition

gerda.gericke@up.ac.za
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Dr Craig Grobbelaar

Physiology

craig.grobbelaar@up.ac.za

Prof Sheryl Hendriks

Institute for Food, Nutrition and Well-being

Sheryl.hendriks@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Prof Dietmar Holm

Teaching and Training Studies

dietmar.holm@up.ac.za

Prof Jannie Hugo

Family Medicine

jannie.hugo@up.ac.za

Dr Akin Jenkins

Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Akin.Jenkins@up.ac.za 

Prof Annie Joubert

Physiology

Annie.Joubert@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Dr Mmatlou Kalaba

Agricultural Economics, Extension & Rural Development

mmatlou.kalaba@up.ac.za

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential
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Prof Magnus Killander

Centre for Human Rights

magnus.killander@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y2

Dr Hans Kinkel

Internal Medicine

hans.kinkel@up.ac.za
hfkinkel@foundation.co.za

Dr Marleen Kock

Medical Microbiology

marleen.kock@up.ac.za

Prof Lise Korsten

Microbiology and Plant Pathology

lise.korsten@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B2

Prof Ernst Kruger

Electrical, Electronic and Computer Engineering

ernst.kruger@up.ac.za

Prof Kerstin Kruger

Zoology and Entomology 

kkruger@zoology.up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Dr Johan Labuschagne

Chemical Engineering

johan.labuschagne@up.ac.za
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Prof Nico Labuschagne

Plant Production and Soil Science

nico.labuschagne@up.ac.za

Prof Andre Louw

Agricultural Economics, Extension & Rural Development

Andre.Louw@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Dr Carien Lubbe

Educational Psychology

Carien.Lubbe@up.ac.za 

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Prof Charles Machethe

Post Graduate School of Agriculture & Rural Development

Charles.Machethe@up.ac.za

Prof Una MacIntyre

Human Nutrition

una.macintyre@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Dr Philemon Mahuma

Family Medicine

philemon.mahuma@up.ac.za

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Prof Tessa Marcus

Family Medicine

tessa.marcus@up.ac.za
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Prof Cheryl Mccrindle

Paraclinical Sciences

nnm800@gmail.com 

2016 NRF ratings: C3

Dr Lyndy McGaw

Paraclinical Sciences

lyndy.mcgaw@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Dr Ellenore Meyer

Family Medicine

ellenore.meyer@up.ac.za

Prof Ferdi Meyer

Agricultural Economics, Extension & Rural Development

ferdi.meyer@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y1

Prof Anita Michel

Veterinary Tropical Diseases

Anita.Michel@up.ac.za 

2016 NRF ratings: B2

Dr Rebone Moerane

Production Animal Studies

rebone.moerane@up.ac.za

Prof Jan Myburgh

Paraclinical Sciences

jan.myburgh@up.ac.za
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Prof Vinny Naidoo

Biomedical Research Centre

vinny.naidoo@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Dr Mapula Nkwana

Public Administration

Mapula.nkwana@up.ac.za

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Dr Kim Nolte

Biokinetics, Sport and Leisure Sciences

kim@sport.up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y2

Dr Sarie Oosthuizen

Family Medicine

sarie.oosthuizen@up.ac.za

Prof Mary-Louise Penrith

Veterinary

marylouise@vodamail.co.za

Prof Michael Pepper

Immunology

michael.pepper@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Paul Rheeder

School of Health Systems and Public Health

paul.rheeder@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2
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Prof Maxi Schoeman

Political Sciences 

maxi.schoeman@up.ac.za
2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Hettie Schonfeldt

Animal and Wildlife sciences

profhettie@gmail.com

2016 NRF ratings: C2

R Heather Sidibe

Human Nutrition

Heather.sedibe@up.ac.za 

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Dr Janet Taylor

Food Science

janet.taylor@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof John Taylor

Food Science

John.taylor@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B1

Prof Maureen Taylor

Medical Virology

maureen.taylor@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Prof Peter Thompson

Production Animal Studies

peter.thompson@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2
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Dr Wayne Truter

Plant Production and Soil Science

wayne.truter@up.ac.za

Dr Michael Van Der Laan

Plant Production and Soil Science

michael.vanderlaan@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y2

Prof Jacquie van der Waals

Microbiology and Plant Pathology

jacquie.vanderwaals@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C2

Mr Jacques Van Rooyen

Veterinary Tropical Diseases

jacques.vanrooyen@up.ac.za

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Dr Marietjie Van Rooyen

Family Medicine

marietjie.vanrooyen@up.ac.za

Dr Nokuthula Vilakazi

Science Communications

nokuthula.vilakazi@up.ac.za

Dr Annemarie Viljoen

Consumer Sciences

Annemarie.Viljoen@up.ac.za
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Prof Frans Viljoen

Centre for Human Rights

frans.viljoen@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: B1

Dr Carina Visser

Animal and Wildlife Sciences

Carina.Visser@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y2

Dr Juan Vorster

Plant Production and Soil Science

juan.vorster@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: Y2

Prof Edward Webb

Animal and Wildlife Sciences

edward.webb@up.ac.za

2016 NRF ratings: C1

Dr Friede Wenhold

Human Nutrition 

friede.wenhold@up.ac.za      

Dr Zelda White

Human Nutrition

zelda.white@up.ac.za

Young and emerging researchers – as yet unrated but with potential

Dr Paola Wood

Institute for Sport Research and Training

paola.wood@up.ac.za      
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